

PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 93392045

Data
publicarii 13.02.24

Coduri CPV

44423000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 1.625,92 RON - 1.625,92 RON

Descriere: 1 SPRAY VOPSEA BUC 2 30.25 60.50 11.50 2 SPRAY VOPSEA 400ML BUC 4 20.17 80.68 15.33
3 SPRAY VOPSEA MARO BUC 2 12.61 25.22 4.79 4 VOPSEA CORAL 0.6 BUC 1 37.81 37.81 7.18
5 COLIERE PLASTIC 100/SET BUC 2 21.01 42.02 7.98 6 BURGHIU METAL BUC 4 6.72 26.88 5.11
7 ELECTROZI SUDURA SUPERTIT FIN KG 4.50 31.93 143.69 27.30 8 DISC ABRAZIV 230X2 BUC
5 11.76 58.80 11.17 9 DISC ABRAZIV 125X6 BUC 5 11.76 58.80 11.17 10 COLTAR BUC 30
1.26 37.80 7.18 11 MANUSI SUDOR BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 12 HOLTSURUB LEMN 4X40 BUC
50 0.10 5.00 0.95 13 HOLTSURUB LEMN 3X20 BUC 150 0.03 4.50 0.86 14 SURUB
AUTOFORANT 4.2X19 BUC 1000 0.16 160.00 30.40 15 PANZA CIRCULAR VIDIA 350X72 BUC 1
344.53 344.53 65.46 16 SURUB AUTOFORANT 4.2X35 BUC 100 0.34 34.00 6.46 17 ROTILE
SILICON BUC 15 16.80 252.00 47.88 18 ROTILE SILICON CU FRANA BUC 10 18.48 184.80 35.11
19 PANZA PENDULAR BUC 3 10.08 30.24 5.75 20 RASPILA BUC 1 13.44 13.44 2.55